
OPTIONAL STUDIOS/COURSES 

 1. ELEMENTS OF 

PRINTMAKING 

 

Mplioumi Aglaia (Mrs.) 

 

Stavrakantonakis Nikolaos 

 

amplioumi@asfa.gr 

 

nstavrakantonakis@asfa.gr 

 

2. PHOTOGRAPHY  Panos Kokkinias 

 

Alexandros Voutsas  

 

Angeliki Svoronou (Mrs.) 

 

pkokkinias@asfa.gr 

 

avoutsas@asfa.gr  

 

asvoronou@asfa.gr  

3. CERAMICS  Georgios Alexandridis galexandridis@asfa.gr 

 

 

4. BRONZE CASTING - 

PLASTER  

Markos Georgilakis mgeorgilakis@asfa.gr 

 

 

5. MOSAIC 

 

 

 

Aggelidou Daphne (Mrs.) 

 

Antonopoulou Dimitra Mrs 

 

Angeliki Kokonaki (Mrs.) 

daggelidou@asfa.gr 

 

dantonopoulou@asfa.gr 

 

 

akokonaki@asfa.gr 

6. ART AND TECHNICS OF 

MARBLE SCULPTURE 

Dimitrios Christogiannis dchristogiannis@asfa.gr 

7. VIDEOTECHNICS Vassiliki Betsou (Mrs.) 

 

Taxiarchis Diamantopoulos 

vbetsou@asfa.gr 

 

tdiamantopoulos@asfa.gr 

 

8. MULTIMEDIA Zoi Stavroula (Mrs.) 

 

Taxiarchis Diamantopoulos  

vzoi@asfa.gr 

 

tdiamantopoulos@asfa.gr 

 

9. GRAPHIC ARTS - BOOK 

PRINTING  

Prof. name to be advised  

10. FRESCO AND TECHNICS 

OF PORTABLE ICONS 

Avramidis Dimosthenis 

 

Kelaidi Olympiada (Mrs.) 

 

Kleopatra Moursela (Mrs.) 

davramidis@asfa.gr 

 

okelaidi@asfa.gr 

 

kmoursela@asfa.gr  

11. PERFORMANCE 

 

 

 

 

Georgia Sagri (Mrs.) 

 

Ioannis Stamoulis  

gsagri@asfa.gr 

 

gstamoulis@asfa.gr  

12.  3D DESIGN Fanouris Moraitis  

 

Christos Apostolakis 

fmoraitis@asfa.gr  

 

chapostolakis@asfa.gr  



 

THEORETICAL  COURSE 

 CULTURE IN CONTEXT I Maria Vara (Mrs.) mvara@asfa.gr 

 

Note: First name in the list is the name of the professor leading the Studio. The 

rest (if available) are names of assistant professors / associate members of 

teaching staff.  

 

**If you send an email, please cc all members of each studio, until you have been 

informed who is going to be responsible for Erasmus students 

 


